Automatic Laboratory Reactor Systems
Here you will find:
Standard LabKit™ Laboratory Reactor Systems
HiClave™ high-pressure autoclaves
MulitLab™ Parallel Reactor Systems
LabKit™-ed Small Reactor Systems for Training Purposes
Laboratory Clarification Unit
Microreaction Technology

Interfaces: 4 Pt100 Temperature Measurement Inputs, 4 analogue Inputs (current and
voltage), 4 RS232 Interfaces (Stirrer, Hydrogation Module), 4 GraviDos Connections, 8
digital Outputs, of these 2 for Power Sockets switched to 230 V.
Sensor Power Supply24V 1,5 A, Actor Power Supply 24V 3A.
2 Safety Temperature Monitors.
Workstation: 1 CG-ABK1 HiTec Display and Operating Component with high quality
20“ TFT Monitor, Uninterrupted Power Supply and UPS Management System.
This automation system is able to control 2 reactors.
The extension to 4 reactors is possible.
Materials Mainly High Grade Steel1.4571,  other High Grade Steels, Hastelloy.
Order Code Description
VL-HICLAVE-SC-n Frame for HiClave Pressure Reactors, Piping, Sensorics, wiring, pressure sensor
VL-HICLAVE-ws-vol HiClave Pressure Reactor, Manomenter, PT100 sensor, according to Specification ws-vol
VL-HICLAVE-HEABAN-vol Heating Sleeve, 230V AC, 500 Watt, Duplex Temperature Sensor, Temperature watchdog
VL-HICLAVE-COOLP Plate Cooler for Mains Water or Thermostat Connection, with magnetic valve 24V
VL-HICLAVE-STIRR-20 Magnet-coupled Overhead Stirrer, 20Ncm
VL-HICLAVE-STIRR-50 Magnet-coupled Overhead Stirrer, 50Ncm
VL-HICLAVE-MAGHEAT Magnetic Stirrer with Plate Heating
VL-HICLAVE-HYDR Hydrogenation and Gassing Module for HiClave Pressure Reactors with Mass Flow
Controller
VL-HICLAVE-GRAVI150 gravimetr. Dosing Unit 150ml for  HiClave Pressure Reactors
VL-HICLAVE-ABKPNK1 Automation Unit with 20“ Monitor and Workstation and SL-LABVIPEASY Software Package
30 DP, for one HiClave Unit with gravimetric Dosing,  Dosing, Tempering, Hydrogenation
VL-HICLAVE-ABKPNK2 Automation Unit with 20“ Monitor and Workstation and SL-LABVIPEASY Software Package
100 DP, for two HiClave Units with gravimetric Dosing,  Dosing, Tempering, Hydrogenation

Phase Limit Detection automatic base drain valve with
Pt100
PhaDec phase limit detector
regulating valve
Temperature measurement with
same Pt100
Gas Dosing Pressure regulator 16 bar to 0-1
bar
Mass flow regulator
Pressure relief valve  1,3 bar
HiTec Zang GmbH · Tel: +49(0)2407/910 100 · info@hitec-zang.de · http://www.hitec-zang.com 11
Automatic Laboratory Reactor Systems
Order Code Description
VL-MULTILAB-BU MultiLab multi reactor base module with tempering and stirrer unit and cover
IR-VIPA-MINI-RHEO-35 ViscoPakt-rheo stirrer drive, 35 Ncm
VL-MULTILAB-GRV250 MultiLab reaction vessel 250 ml, DN60,  borosilcate glass, sealin silicon/FEP covered
VL-MULTILAB-GRV400 MultiLab reaction vessel 400 ml, DN60,  borosilcate glass, sealin silicon/FEP covered
IR-RDFMAG8 Magnetic stirrer closing for 8 mm agitator
VL-MULTILAB-CHILL-20 MultiLab cooling thermostat flow temperature -20 °C
VL-MULTILAB-CHILL-40 MultiLab cooling thermostat flow temperature -40 °C
VL-MULTILAB-CHILL-60 MultiLab cooling thermostat flow temperature -60 °C
VL-MULTILAB-RFC MultiLab intensive reflux cooler
VL-MULTILAB-DEST MultiLab destillation bridge, Pt100 for fume temperature, catchment tank for destillate
VL-MULTILAB-REKT MultiLab rectification attachment, Hempel-column 200 mm, micro column head magnetically
activated, Pt100 column head, Dimroth-cooler
VL-MULTILAB-VAKU MultiLab vacuum control unit with vacuum control valve, pressure sensor 0-1,6 bar, pressure
relief valve
IP-B-V1-1200L-PTFE/FPM Chemical vacuum pump with alternating current motor 120W, 230V AC, 1200 l/h, end vacuum
8 mbar, material PTFE/FFKM
VL-MULTILAB-INERT MultiLab inerting unit with inerting valve and pressure control valve 1,3 bar
IV-DRUMIN16/1 Pressure reducer 16 bar to 0-1 bar
VL-MULTILAB-GRAVI500ml Gravimetric dosing module with hanging balance 1000g, weighing vessel 500 ml, lateral refill
nozle, control valve, cable
VL-MULTILAB-ABKPNK1 Automation unit with 22" user terminal and LABVIPBAT and MULTIBATCH software package,
100 data points for 1 MultiLab unit with 2 gravimetric dosing circuits, vacuum control,
inerting, destillation/rectification

reference electrode
lead-through 12 mm
measuring amplifier MA
Cover with special sensor
socket (necessary at anchor
stirrer!)
Reaction Calorimetry Reactor with vacuum jacket
Calorimetry evaluation module
Gas Dosing Pressure regulator 16 bar to 0-
1 bar
Mass flow regulator
Pressure relief valve  1,3 bar
Order Code Description
VL-MINILAB-BU MiniLab multi reactor base module with tempering and stirrer unit and cover
IR-VIPA-MINI-RHEO-35 ViscoPakt-rheo stirrer drive, 35 Ncm
VL-MINILAB-GRV75 MiniLab reactor vessel 75 ml, DN60,  borosilicate glass, gasket silicone/FEP covered
VL-MINILAB-GRV125 MiniLab reactor vessel 125 ml, DN60,  borosilicate glass, gasket silicone/FEP covered
VL-MINILAB-GRV250 MiniLab reactor vessel 250 ml, DN60,  borosilicate glass, gasket silicone/FEP covered
Further extensions:
MiniLab can be extended with MultiLab system
modules. There you will find suitable dosing
systems, automation hard- and software, user